All India Survey on Higher Education S India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education ucatio समयमेन जनते **Government of India** All India Survey on Higher Ministry of Education urvey on Higher Education India Survey on H Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher E Statistics Division Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education Reference No. C-42930-2019 This is to certify that Dr. Gajanan Bhaskarrao Jadhav of Shri Vyankatesh Arts, Commerce & Science College, Deulgaon Raja, Dist. Buldhana has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020. All India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education India All India Survey on Higher Education All Ind (Madan Mohan) Education All India Survey on Higher Education All Ind Deputy Director General acation Dated: 16/01/2020 Name of the signatory